PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (OPTICAL DATA) PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS (ELECTRICAL DATA)
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION METHOD CONTROL TYPEFIXTURE COLOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
BLACK

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT)
CERTIFICATIONS DRIVER/LED CHIP
ORDERING INFORMATION - DLSGS SERIES
SHAPESERIES SIZE WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE COLOUR
DLSG - DOWN LIGHT
 SLIM GIMBAL
S - SQUARE 3” 6 = 6W 1 = 120V WD - WARM  DIM WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
BN - BRUSHED NICKEL
4 = 4000K-3000K
DLSG S 3 6 1 4 WD BL
E.G.
CATALOG # TYPE
DATEPROJECT
PREPARED BY
PRODUCT CODE: DLSGS3-614WD-BL       3 INCH LED SLIM GIMBAL DOWN LIGHT
HT EAVG/EMAX DIA
ILLUMINANCE (AT A DISTANCE) FLUX OUT: 380.2LM
3.28FT
1M
2.82FT
85.96CM
5.641FT
171.93CM
8.461FT
257.89CM
11.28FT
343.86CM
14.1FT
429.82CM
6.56FT
2M
9.84FT
3M
13.12FT
4M
16.4FT
5M
ANGLE: 46.52DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) 47.4DEG
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
-/+180
-150 150
-120 120
-90 90
-60 60
-30 30
0
0
190
380
570
760
950
56.71,85.78FC
610.5,923.3LX
14.18,21.44FC
152.6,230.8LX
6.301,9.531FC
67.83,102.6LX
3.545,5.361FC
38.15, 57.71LX
2.269, 3.431FC
24.42, 36.93LX CO/180, 46.5D
C90/270, 48.2D
ACCESSORIES
72” EXTENSION CORD
PART# DLSGR3-EC72
240” EXTENSION CORD
PART#  DLSGR3-EC240
ROUGH-IN PLATE
PART# DLSGR3-RIP3